
BRANCH NAME EMPLOYEE NAME 

MOBILE 
NO. EMAIL ID 

Ashoknagar RICKVED GAUR 8545833333 rickved.g@ippbonline.in  

BALAGHAT Youdhish Amuley 7974464848 youdhish.a@ippbonline.in  

Betul Branch Murali Bura 9030529953 murali.b@ippbonline.in 

BHIND Sandeep Saluja 9044825265 sandeep.saluja@ippbonline.in 

BHOPAL Mohit Manocha 7566090066 mohit.m@ippbonline.in  

CHHATARPUR Ashish Anand 7069630234 ashish.a@ippbonline.in  

CHHINDWARA Saurabh Singh 9039179991 saurabh.sin@ippbonline.in  

Damoh Laxminarayan Pal 7828787174 laxminarayan.p@ippbonline.in  

Datia VINEET PARASHAR 9098474769 vineet.pa@ippbonline.in  

DEWAS ANIL JHARANIA 9644455522 anil.j@ippbonline.in  

DHAR KRITIKA ARORA 8889531234 kritika.a@ippbonline.in  

DINDORI Vigneshwaran 8825888671 vigneshwaran.r@ippbonline.in  

Guna Chandrakant Mahale 8839123789 chandrakant.m@ippbonline.in  

Harda Aakula Bhavani Shankar 9704321112 aakula.s@ippbonline.in 

HOSHANGABAD Pradeep Kumar Nvs 9966066999 pradeep.kn@ippbonline.in 

INDORE AVNI GUPTA 9589849590 avni.g@ippbonline.in 

Jabalpur AKASH PATEL 8319990205 akash.p@ippbonline.in  

Jhabua Sri Rathin Das 9874207445 rathin.d@ippbonline.in 

Katni ARUN KUMAR PATEL 9039230547 arun.p@ippbonline.in  

Khandwa Sanjay Yadav 8128945722 sanjay.y@ippbonline.in 

Khargone 

RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH 
PURAWAT 9109173012 ravindra.psp@ippbonline.in  
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LASHKAR VEERENDRA SHARMA 9827714853 veerendra.s@ippbonline.in  

MANDLA Krishan Kumar Malviya 9111852062 krishan.k@ippbonline.in  

MANDSAUR Mahendra Kaneriya 6263932259 mahendra.k@ippbonline.in  

MORENA PRADEEP SINGH CHAUHAN 7000456167 pradeep.sc@ippbonline.in  

NARSINGHPUR ROHIT PRASAD 9165817525 rohit.p@ippbonline.in  

NEEMUCH ADITYA PRAJAPATI 8962640502 aditya.kp@ippbonline.in  

RAISEN Vikas Landge 6261401590 vikas.l@ippbonline.in 

Rajgarh Branch Rajeev Ingle 9179583886 rajeev.i@ippbonline.in  

Ratlam GOURAV BHAKAR 9174222100 gourav.b@ippbonline.in  

Rewa Manish Tiwari 9584468598 manish.t1@ippbonline.in  

Sagar Gagan Kumar Rathore 7276886502 gagan.kr@ippbonline.in  

Satna ABHILASH SINGH BAGHEL 8085915848 abhilash.sb@ippbonline.in  

Sehore VIKAS KRIPLANI 9893333125 vikas.kripalani@ippbonline.in  

Seoni Nikhil Kumbhare 8999042551 nikhil.vk@ippbonline.in  

SHAHDOL Rajnikant Tripathi 6362798807 rajni.kt@ippbonline.in  

SHAJAPUR DEEPESH LANDGE 9522600424 deepesh.l@ippbonline.in  

Shivpuri RAVINDRA SINGH KAURAV 7999943219 ravindra.k@ippbonline.in  

Sidhi Priyadarshi Dherendra 9708036039 dherendra.p@ippbonline.in 

TIKAMGARH Vivek Pandey 9993984968 vivek.p@ippbonline.in 

UJJAIN Sunil Kumar Pawar 7773064555 sunil.kp@ippbonline.in  

VIDISHA ROHIT KUMAR YADAV 9098021524 rohit.ky@ippbonline.in 
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